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IPVM

 1429
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 1314

 1310
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 1288

 1284

 1267

 1267

 1258

 1255

 1251

 1230

 1229

 1227

 1219

 1197

 1195

 1170

 1164

 1142

 1140
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 1135

 1126

 1121

 1110

 1108

 1107

 1092

 1092

 1087

 1086

 1085

 1074

 1059

 1056

 1054

 1050

 1050

 1047

 1042

 1041

 1038

NAAB CODE

CODE NAAB

007GU00447

031GU00631

014GU00318

007GU00470

007GU00471

031GU00627

522GU00903

007GU00434

007GU00472

001GU00441

006GU00100

007GU00441

094GU00958

031GU00629

007GU00457

049GU00120

007GU00455

001GU00431

551GU00901

007GU00460

007GU00380

007GU00416

006GU00111

014GU00332

031GU00634

007GU00439

007GU00437

006GU00114

001GU00442

007GU00450

007GU00385

014GU00324

007GU00339

006GU00102

006GU00108

054GU00499

REGISTRATION

ENREGISTREMENT

GBR 20125004  

840 3009973877  

GBR 43921  

USA 68033645  

USA 68040118  

GBR 43825  

USA 68045809  

USA 68027038  

840 3130939306  

840 3009973866  

USA 68027067  

GBR 281005701400  

USA 68017224  

USA 68039423  

USA 97001421  

USA 68025916  

840 3134140210  

GBR 43671  

USA 68041173  

USA 68028896  

USA 68024088  

GBR 43538  

GBR 20055012  

USA 68048542  

USA 68015493  

USA 68018049  

USA 605038  

840 3009973861  

USA 68032698  

USA 604093  

USA 68006163  

840 3009973867  

USA 68028106  

840 3200731886  

USA 78006594  

USA 78003274  

USA 68027037  

USA 68030404  

840 3151591406  

USA 68029932  

GBR 20115013  

GBR 20105014  

USA 68042650  

USA 604313  

USA 68045604  

USA 602751  

USA 97003242  

840 3142332608  

840 3009973860  

USA 97002947  

NAME

NOM

MEADOW COURT MARKSMAN SNIPER

DAIRYMAN LOGO PROFIT

BEECHGROVES EXCALIBUR

DIX LEE JESTER FREEDOM

DAIRYMAN MINT PHONZE

ABER JUPITER

FARIA FARMS CRUNCH SUPERMAN

JENS GOLD AARON COPPER

RIPLEY FARMS JAG NEWTON

DAIRYMAN COPPER RANDALL

MOZIERS SPIDER KINGSTON

BEECHGROVES EXCALIBUR

SPRING WALK SHERBERTS MINT

GOLDEN I LONDON

WALNUT RIDGE PRINCE CHARMING

SPRING WALK SHERBERTS TORO

JENS GOLD COPPER COIN

BEECHGROVES EZEKIEL

LOYAL ACRES YB BUCKY

FLAMBEAU MANOR YB LYNNDELL

INDIAN ACRES PIES−ET

BEECHGROVES CORNELIUS

LES JAONNETS CARA CONQUEROR

ROZELYN GEO SHERMAN

DIX LEE TILLER KOJACK

OAK KNOB MAXIE LAREDO

MARODORE RONALDS LABRON

DAIRYMAN NOVAK BROGDON

GOLDEN J LAREDO GOTCHA

PAFARMS HOT SHOT CHARLES

YELLLOW CREEK LEWIS CONRAD

DAIRYMAN DAWSON JORDY

VALLEY GEM ROZELYN L DANIEL

DAIRYMAN CHARMING CRAIG

LANG HAVEN AP WATCH ME NAENAE

BREEZY POINT GRUMPY ORBIT

JENS GOLD AARON CRUNCH

SPRINGHILL JACKPOT

SPRINGHILL JC PENNEY

ABIQUA ACRES GRUMPY SERGEANT

BIGARD BISTO

LES JAONNETS TWINKLES TROY

ABIQUA ACRES ALSTAR V I P

PINE RIDGE SUPER LUX

COULEE CREST BLUE SPRUCE LAKOD

TROTACRE JAY MR LUXURY

WALNUT RIDGE NOVAK CROWN ROYAL

PINE−TREE JORDY BUILT

DAIRYMAN LEGEND RICHARD

IDLE GOLD A HERALD

HERDS

TROUP

 10

 13

 23

 24

 69

 22

 27

  7

 20

  7

 31

 14

105

 17

  5

 91

 21

 41

 32

 67

  5

 25

 75

 26

 19

 76

 29

 29

  5

 16

 25

 11

 16

 10

 23

 23

117

  5

 22

 23

 11

 12

 84

 60

 71

  7

  7

 10

 12

 18

DAUS

FILLES

  74

  51

  93

  48

 221

  54

  63

  20

  34

  15

  86

  23

 304

  39

  12

 245

  58

 185

  66

 173

  12

  65

 252

  44

  55

 236

  34

  71

  14

  19

  48

  46

  61

  27

  44

  57

 254

  11

  40

  37

  35

  36

 213

  89

 159

  15

  14

  30

  53

  34

REL

FIAB

72

69

72

68

84

71

70

84

67

70

75

55

85

59

73

82

72

76

72

82

71
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84

70
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67
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73

57
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68
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84

66
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64

72
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  341

  586

  407

  214

  479

  589

  617

  272

  333
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   −4

   94

  825

 −100

  353

  125

  232

 −226

−1250

  483

  218

  630

  280

  346

  129

  369

  654

 −713

  101

  718

  145

  109

 −609

  938

  488

 −233

 −603

 −378

 −374

 −108

   76

 −381

  447

  802

  823

 1011

  359

  415

 −564
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29

52

76

76
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23

29

11
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88
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 5
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11
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 5
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35
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41

35
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11

76
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41
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11

 5

PROT

 25

 18

 15

  1

 37

 35
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  6

 12
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 41

  3

 17
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 12

 20

 −3

 17

 −3

−18

 21

  9

  4

 12

 20

  1

 11
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88
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41
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 5
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41
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 0.22

−0.11

 0.21

−0.13

 0.25

 0.23

 0.07

 0.07

−0.20

−0.31

 0.03

 0.12

 0.03

−0.23

 0.30

 0.22

 0.02

−0.02

 0.13

 0.85

−0.16

 0.26

−0.15

 0.25

−0.17

 0.23

 0.02

−0.19

 0.36

−0.07

−0.07

 0.23

−0.08

 0.35

−0.63

−0.23

 0.36

 0.46
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 0.24

 0.04

−0.09

−0.34

−0.24

−0.08
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 0.21

%PROT

 0.17
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 0.01

−0.08

 0.25
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−0.08
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−0.09
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 0.05
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MLPI
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 1031

 1025
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  973

  971

  970

  969

  967

  964

  960

  953

  951

  949

  948

  943

  941

  937

  936

  935

  933

  932

  931

  930

  924

  921

  914

  914

  914

  912

  909

  906

  905

  905

  901

  899

NAAB CODE

CODE NAAB

007GU00464

031GU00621

006GU00106

031GU00624

007GU00401

007GU00409

001GU00424

001GU00408

007GU00459

007GU00421

007GU00440

007GU00449

006GU00104

014GU00311

007GU00428

007GU00343

031GU00618

031GU00632

001GU00433

007GU00367

007GU00413

001GU00439

029GU00949

014GU00474

014GU00320

007GU00419

001GU00449

007GU00453

007GU00412

054GU00431

001GU00445

009GU00153

REGISTRATION

ENREGISTREMENT

USA 68033040  

USA 68010155  

840 3009973862  

USA 68030411  

USA 604859  

USA 68023507  

USA 605000  

USA 604587  

GBR 20135004  

USA 603783  

USA 68047498  

GBR 43676  

GBR 20075016  

GBR 43490  

USA 68049287  

GBR 43498  

USA 68008565  

GBR 43879  

USA 68027378  

USA 68042602  

840 3132117311  

USA 68015887  

USA 68013855  

USA 78000324  

GBR 20115010  

GBR 43740  

USA 602961  

USA 68016348  

GBR 990009  

USA 68049451  

USA 68001358  

USA 68045872  

USA 603455  

USA 68001786  

USA 68012855  

GBR 20085001  

USA 603080  

USA 97001404  

840 3009973884  

USA 68042114  

USA 68001236  

USA 68008443  

GBR 20075002  

USA 68049026  

USA 68048802  

USA 68032126  

USA 604878  

USA 602988  

USA 68045934  

USA 603817  

NAME

NOM

JENS GOLD VIP CIMERON−ET

ROZELYN GOLIATHS JONATHAN

DAIRYMAN ORBIT PHANTASTIC

SPRINGHILL J LONE STAR

ROZELYN GLACIERS HOLIDAY

IDLE GOLD A CHARLIE

RIVERWOOD TILLER KHAN

MYOWN POKER BAMBOOZLE−ET

ST CATHERINE PREMO

KNAPPS LORRY KAPTAIN SETH

KNAPPS APIE TOP NOTCH

KENVIN SALLYS GHENGIS

LES JAONNETS DAIRYMAIDS DYNAMI

TIRESFORD PEDRO

MARODORE NICKS LIBIDO

TREDINNEY SONICS HELIUM

BAY MEADOW LEWIS HAZELNUT

TREWEY JUNOS LEGEND

RIPLEY FARMS AARON CORDELL

COULEE CREST GEO HAYDEN

PINE−TREE LEVI BEAVER

IDLE GOLD C BEHOLD

GOLDEN J SKIPPER GARY

KNAPPS PRADA PRIMETIME

MYRTLES GOLD DUST ROSSINI

BEECHGROVES EZRA

ROZELYN PATMAR P JAY GLACIER

INDIAN ACRES AMERICAN PIE

MEADOW COURT LORRYS ZULU

ABIQUA ACRES GEO SPUTNIK

SPRING WALK ICY ICEBERG

DAIRYMAN ICEBERG A ROD

BLACKWATER ENHANCER ALVA−ET

IDLE NEER FOREMOST

SPRING WALK SHERBERTS BART

LES JAONNETS PIPPAS LAD

TROTACRE JIMCO LUTHER

ABIQUA ACRES LEVIS JAEGER

DAIRYMAN GRUMPY BIGBOY

DIX LEE GRUMPY VAMPIRE

MARFRED REGIS PATRICK

MILLBORNE TILLER FAYES FAME

LES JAONNETS CARAS AMIR

SNIDERS BLUE SPRUCE ALANN−ET

WALNUT RIDGE KRINGLE CLASSIC

JENS GOLD B SPRUCE WINSLOW

LANG HAVEN DECISIONS NATURAL

GOLDEN WHEY FORESTAR ELEVATOR

LANG HAVEN ALSTAR NAVARRO

SHANGRI LA LIBERTY

HERDS

TROUP

 20

 17

 16

 69

 69

 14

 89

 65

 12

 33

 16

 25

 22

 56

 27

 26

 22

 15

  7

 26

 15

 41

  6

 17

 14

 37

252

120

 27

 16

 94

 14

 25

 14

 44

 20

 42

 33

 13

 32

 18

 71

 43

 26

 11

 30

101

 15

  6

 17

DAUS

FILLES

  49

  44

  37

 178

 157

  26

 223

 100

  69

  50

  47

  57

  58

 198

  51

  91

  47

  56

  22

  40

  39

  76

  12

  24

  49

  99

 795

 414

  81

  28

 213

  42

  40

  23

  78

  69

  76

  94

  44

  48

  45

 203

 176

  50

  34

  61

 248

  28

  15

  32
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FIAB

72

73

69

80

84

67

84

75

72

68

68

73

70

80

70

75

69

71

77

66

67

73

76

59

72

73

89

86

76

62

85

69

65

59

75

71
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74

71

67

71

81

73

70

62

70

84

62

70

63

MILK

LAIT

 −113

 −264

  195

  300

 −798

 1255

 −915

  266

−1405

  565

  444

   41

  717

   56

  −38

 −498

 −157

  576

 −202

  972

 −267

   −4

 1114

  473

 −347

 −913

 −655

  119

  483

 −674

  703

  196

  611

  611

 −330

  104

  375

 −214

  302

 −364

  845

 −126

 −355

  408

 −207

  588

   21

  −94

  626

  392

%RK

%RC

23

11

29

41

 0

99

 0

41

 0

76

52

23

76

23

23

 0

17

76

17

99

11

23

99

52

11

 0

 0

29

52

 0

76

29

76

76

11

29

41

17

41

11

88

23

11

41

17

76

23

23

76

41

FAT

GRAS

   1

  14

  −2

  10

   3

  15

  17

  34

 −22

  31

 −26

  20

   3

  37

   9

  18

  −7

  19

  11

  20

  −8

   2

  28

  −9

  −8

   7

   1

 −26

  25

 −11

  18

   1

  16

  15

   0

  −7

   7

 −34

 −24

   7

  32

 −20

 −17

   9

  29

   3

 −17

 −12

   3

  23

%RK

%RC

23

52

11

41

29

52

58

94

 0

88

 0

64

29

94

41

58

 5

58

41

64

 5

29

88

 5

 5

35

23

 0

82

 0

58

23

58

52

11

 5

35

 0

 0

35

94

 0

 0

41

88

29

 0

 0

29

76

PROT

 −6

  1

  7

 22

 −8

 25

−10

 18

−32

  3

  7

  7

 22

  5

  0

  2

 −4

  6

 −8

 25

 −9

  4

 26

  1

−24

−14

 −3

 −2

 23

−15

 26

  8

 22

 16

  4

−12

 15

−11

  0

 −6

 18

  1

−16

  5

  1

 15

  7

 −6

 11

 21

%RK

%RC

 0

23

41

82

 0

88

 0

64

 0

23

41

41

82

35

23

23

 5

41

 0

88

 0

23

94

23

 0

 0

 5

11

82

 0

94

41

82

64

23

 0

64

 0

23

 0

64

23

 0

35

23

64

41

 0

58

82

%FAT

%GRAS

 0.08

 0.35

−0.12

−0.05

 0.55

−0.52

 0.84

 0.29

 0.62

 0.07

−0.60

 0.25

−0.38

 0.46

 0.14

 0.56

 0.00

−0.09

 0.25

−0.30

 0.06

 0.04

−0.24

−0.40

 0.11

 0.70

 0.44

−0.41

 0.05

 0.27

−0.18

−0.10

−0.15

−0.16

 0.20

−0.16

−0.13

−0.34

−0.50

 0.32

−0.07

−0.19

−0.02
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